Classifica Definitiva

1" Coppa ltalia TrailO - Temp-O
Data creazione: 2026/01/11 22:02:42

Data: 22/03/2025

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 MARTIGNAGO Armando
2 SALVADOR Giuseppe
3 OLIBONI Debora

Categoria: OPL

Pos. Nome

MARTIGNAGO Davide
BORTOLATO Leonardo
CERA Michele
COMARELLA Francesco
MICHELIN Thomas
VIEL Tobia
GAZZETTO Davide
KUME Saho

KUME Junya
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
DALLA TOR Sara
PASET Raffaela
CORTESE Serena
SCAPIN Leonardo
GOVONI Andrea
ALBARELLO Alberto
MANFRIN Fabiana
DARIN Leonardo
BORTOLIERO Renato
TERREN Francesca
RIGON Stefania
LENARDUZZI Fulvio

© 00 N O g b~ WON B

TV NONDNE R R RRRRRR R
MPE © © © N o U h WN F O

Categoria: PRL

Pos. Nome
1 BORTOLAMI Fabio
2 PAJARO Maria Bertilla
3 ZANCANARO Piergiorgio

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

Societa

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:15:44
00:19:46
00:20:27

Tempo
00:06:24
00:06:34
00:06:42
00:07:03
00:08:24
00:10:05
00:10:24
00:10:40
00:11:07
00:11:15
00:12:11
00:12:54
00:13:53
00:14:53
00:15:16
00:15:41
00:16:49
00:17:47
00:18:30
00:18:31
00:21:18
00:15:00

Tempo
00:09:50
00:10:44
00:11:26



