

Classifica Definitiva

1^ Coppa Italia TrailO - Temp-O

Data: 22/03/2025

Data creazione: 2026/04/15 12:34:25

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:15:44
2	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:19:46
3	OLIBONI Debora	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:20:27

Categoria: OPL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:06:24
2	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:06:34
3	CERA Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:06:42
4	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:07:03
5	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:08:24
6	VIEL Tobia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:10:05
7	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:10:24
8	KUME Saho	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:10:40
9	KUME Junya	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:11:07
10	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:11:15
11	DALLA TOR Sara	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:12:11
12	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:12:54
13	CORTESE Serena	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:13:53
14	SCAPIN Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:14:53
15	GOVONI Andrea	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:15:16
16	ALBARELLO Alberto	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:15:41
17	MANFRIN Fabiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:16:49
18	DARIN Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:17:47
19	BORTOLIERO Renato	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:18:30
20	TERREN Francesca	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:18:31
21	RIGON Stefania	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:21:18
PE	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:15:00

Categoria: PRL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:09:50
2	PAJARO Maria Bertilla	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:10:44
3	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:11:26